Lagencup Runde 4

LSV vy WIEN

Wien, Floridsdorf, 17. - 18.10.2015 SCHWIMMEN
Meet name: Lagencup Runde 4
Location (City): Wien, Floridsdorf (AUT) Pool: Short Course (25m)
Date: 17.10.2015 - 18.10.2015 Number of lanes: 6(1-6)
Pool name: Hallenbad Floridsdorf Timining equipment:  Automatic
Start method: 1 start rule
Session No. 5 - 17. October 15, 17.10.2015
# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks
1 Protokollfuhrer Mr. STEINER Andreas Ing. W Wien Technical Crew, SR
2 Zeitnehmung Mr. PRASCH Patric BSc. Wl Wien Technical Crew, KR
3 Kontrollraum Supervisor Mr. KESZTHELYI Ferenc Mag.(FH) W Stral3hof an deiTechnical Crew, SR
4 Schiedsrichter Mrs. PRIRSCH Selina DI W Wien Judge, SR
5 Starter Mr. BAR Walter Sen. W Wien Schiedrichter
6 Ansager oder Sprecher Mr. STOSS Manfred W Wien Speaker
7 Zeitnehmer Mr. ZILLINGER Helmut W Wien Judge, KR
8 Zeitnehmer Mrs. DRAGOVIC Sandra W Wien Judge, KR
9 Zeitnehmer Mrs. LEPRICH Eva W Wien Judge, KR
10 Zeitnehmer Mr. UNGERBOCK Gerhard Wl Wien Judge, KR
11 Zeitnehmer Mr. BAJWA Christopher W Wien Judge, KR
12 Zeitnehmer Mrs. ZIEBART Susanne W Wien Judge, KR
13 Wendenrichter Mr. HELLMANN Christian WI Wien Judge, KR
14 Wendenrichter Mrs. HELLMANN Doris W Wien Judge, KR
15 Wendenrichter Mr. ZIEBART Peter W Judge, KR

Signature secretary

Signature referee

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.39204 Registered to LSV Wien

18.10.2015 17:39 - Page 1



LSV vy WIEN

Wien, Floridsdorf, 17. - 18.10.2015 SCHWIMMEN
Meet name: Lagencup Runde 4
Location (City): Wien, Floridsdorf (AUT) Pool: Short Course (25m)
Date: 17.10.2015 - 18.10.2015 Number of lanes: 6(1-6)
Pool name: Hallenbad Floridsdorf Timining equipment:  Automatic
Start method: 1 start rule

Session No. 6 - 18. October 15, 18.10.2015

# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks
1 Kontrollraum Supervisor Mr. STEINER Andreas Ing. W Wien Technical Crew, SR
2 Protokollfiihrer Mr. PRASCH Patric BSc. wi Wien Technical Crew, KR
3 Zeitnehmung Mr. NEIDHART Lorenz W Wien Technical Crew, KR
4 Kontrollraum Mr. KESZTHELYI Ferenc Mag.(FH) W Stral3hof an deiTechnical Crew, SR
5 Schiedsrichter Mrs. PRIRSCH Selina DI W Wien Judge, SR
6 Schiedsrichter Mr. BAR Walter Sen. W Wien Schiedrichter
7 Starter Mr. PINKL Wolfgang Dr. W Wien Judge, KR
8 Ansager oder Sprecher Mr. STOSS Manfred W Wien Speaker
9 Zeitnehmer Mr. ZILLINGER Helmut W Wien Judge, KR

10 Zeitnehmer Mrs. DRAGOVIC Sandra Wl Wien Judge, KR

11 Zeitnehmer Mrs. LEPRICH Eva W Wien Judge, KR

12 Zeitnehmer Mr. HANDL Bernhard Dr. W Wien Judge, KR

13 Zeitnehmer Mr. MULLER-DANECEK Dieter WI Wien Judge

14 Zeitnehmer Mrs. ZIEBART Susanne W Wien Judge, KR

15 Wendenrichter Mr. STROBL Sepp W Wien Judge, KR

16 Wendenrichter Mr. ZIEBART Peter W Judge, KR

17 Wendenrichter Mrs. DJENO Magdalena W Wien Judge, KR

18 Wendenrichter Mr. UNGERBOCK Gerhard Wl Wien Judge, KR

Signature secretary Signature referee
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LSV vy WIEN

Wien, Floridsdorf, 17. - 18.10.2015 SCHWIMMEN
Event 27 Women, 800m Freestyle 2002 and older
17.10.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2012
Rank YB Time Pts
Jugendklasse
1. DRAGOVIC Mila 02  Aguatic 9:11.65 677

100m: 1:02.98 1:02.98 300m: 3:21.45 1:09.75 500m: 5:42.44 1:10.48 700m: 8:02.75 1:10.11
200m: 2:11.70 1:08.72 400m: 4:31.96 1:10.51 600m: 6:52.64 1:10.20 800m: 9:11.65 1:08.90

2. LEU Emma 01 Diana 9:31.34 609
100m: 1:08.97 1:08.97 300m: 3:34.09 1:12.50 500m: 5:57.61 1:11.62 700m: 8:21.28 1:11.88
200m: 2:21.59 1:12.62 400m: 4:45.99 1:11.90 600m: 7:09.40 1:11.79 800m: 9:31.34 1:10.06

3. ZIEBART Victoria 01 ASV 9:48.73 557
100m: 1:08.96 1:08.96  300m: 3:37.69 1:14.11  500m: 6:06.89 1:14.45  700m: 8:35.60 1:14.65
200m: 2:2358 1:14.62  400m: 4:52.44 1:1475  600m: 7:20.95 1:14.06  800m: 9:48.73 1:13.13

4. LUTZ Sophie 02 ASV 9:59.26 528
100m: 1:10.68 1:10.68 300m: 3:41.55 1:15.77 500m: 6:12.42 1:16.71 700m: 8:44.08 1:16.17
200m: 2:25.78 1:15.10 400m: 4:55.71 1:14.16 600m: 7:27.91 1:15.49 800m: 9:59.26 1:15.18

5. VENZ Elisabeth 02 Mermaids 10:06.56 509
100m: 1:09.08 1:09.08 300m: 3:41.12 1:16.64 500m: 6:15.21 1:17.20 700m: 8:49.96 1:17.40
200m: 2:24.48 1:15.40 400m: 4:58.01 1:16.89 600m: 7:32.56 1:17.35 800m: 10:06.56 1:16.60

6. MAJKUT Elisabeth 02  Aquatic 10:08.73 504

100m: 1:09.01 1:09.01 300m: 3:40.92 1:16.61 500m: 6:15.73 1:17.62 700m: 8:53.61 1:18.91
200m: 2:24.31 1:15.30 400m: 4:58.11 1:17.19 600m: 7:34.70 1:18.97 800m: 10:08.73 1:15.12

7. LAIR Antonia 01 Eisenstaedter SU 10:09.94 501

100m: 1:11.14 1:11.14 300m: 3:44.53 1:16.55 500m: 6:18.75 1:17.28 700m: 8:55.30 1:18.16
200m: 2:27.98 1:16.84 400m: 5:01.47 1:16.94 600m: 7:37.14 1:18.39 800m: 10:09.94 1:14.64

8. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01  Aguatic 10:10.37 500
100m: 1:10.19 1:10.19 300m: 3:44.85 1:18.33 500m: 6:20.57 1:18.16 700m: 8:57.46 1:18.05
200m: 2:26.52 1:16.33 400m: 5:02.41 1:17.56 600m: 7:39.41 1:18.84 800m: 10:10.37 1:12.91

9. ZAPRIANOV Michaela 02  Friesen 10:17.13 483
100m: 1:09.34 1:09.34  300m: 3:47.03 1:18.84  500m: 6:25.27 1:19.23  700m: 9:03.48 1:18.76
200m: 2:28.19 1:18.85  400m: 5:06.04 1:19.01  600m: 7:44.72 1:19.45  800m: 10:17.13 1:13.65

10. KRAUSE Isabella 01  Theresianum 10:28.24 458
100m: 1:14.52 1:14.52 300m: 3:55.80 1:20.95 500m: 6:35.86 1:19.52 700m: 9:13.54 1:18.93
200m: 2:34.85 1:20.33 400m: 5:16.34 1:20.54 600m: 7:54.61 1:18.75 800m: 10:28.24 1:14.70

11. TESARIK Stefanie 02 SVSi 10:33.58 447

100m: 1:13.06 1:13.06 300m: 3:52.91 1:19.98 500m: 6:34.30 1:20.86 700m: 9:14.58 1:19.90
200m: 2:32.93 1:19.87 400m: 5:13.44 1:20.53 600m: 7:54.68 1:20.38 800m: 10:33.58 1:19.00

12. DILLICE Helin 02  Friesen 10:48.41 417
100m: 1:15.30 1:15.30 300m: 3:59.44 1:22.62 500m: 6:44.70 1:21.53 700m: 9:29.15 1:21.80
200m: 2:36.82 1:21.52 400m: 5:23.17 1:23.73 600m: 8:07.35 1:22.65 800m: 10:48.41 1:19.26

13. ULM Victoria 02  Aquatic 10:49.12 415
100m: 1:14.89 1:14.89  300m: 3:57.89 1:22.28  500m: 6:44.61 1:24.01  700m: 9:30.75 1:23.46
200m: 2:35.61 1:20.72  400m: 5:20.60 1:22.71  600m: 8:07.29 1:22.68  800m: 10:49.12 1:18.37

14. AMON Clara 01 SVSi 11:02.18 391
100m: 1:16.09 1:16.09 300m: 4:02.81 1:23.77 500m: 6:51.87 1:24.99 700m: 9:40.65 1:24.85
200m: 2:39.04 1:22.95 400m: 5:26.88 1:24.07 600m: 8:15.80 1:23.93 800m: 11:02.18 1:21.53

15. SEER Katharina 02 Eisenstaedter SU 11:2421 355
100m: 1:21.40 1:21.40 300m: 4:17.11 1:28.11 500m: 7:11.86 1:27.19 700m: 10:05.60 1:25.61
200m: 2:49.00 1:27.60 400m: 5:44.67 1:27.56 600m: 8:39.99 1:28.13 800m: 11:24.21 1:18.61

16. JANKOVA Katerina 02  Agquatic 12:18.07 282
100m: 1:24.00 1:24.00  300m: 4:28.92 1:33.03  500m: 7:37.07 1:34.84  700m: 10:46.72 1:35.16
200m: 2:55.89 1:31.89  400m: 6:02.23 1:33.31  600m: 9:11.56 1:34.49  800m: 12:18.07 1:31.35

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.39204 Registered to LSV Wien 18.10.2015 17:39 - Page 1



LSV vy WIEN

Wien, Floridsdorf, 17. - 18.10.2015 SCHWIMMEN

Event 27, Women, 800m Freestyle

Allgemeine Klasse

1. SPACZAY Alexandra Laura 00 ASV 9:08.33 689
100m: 1:02.98 1:02.98 300m: 3:19.97 1:09.23 500m: 5:38.89 1:09.50 700m: 7:59.10 1:10.10
200m: 2:10.74 1:07.76 400m: 4:29.39 1:09.42 600m: 6:49.00 1:10.11 800m: 9:08.33 1:09.23

2. UNGERBOECK Linda 00 Diana 9:22.98 637
100m: 1:07.01 1:07.01 300m: 3:28.46 1:10.77 500m: 5:49.98 1:10.75 700m: 8:12.73 1:11.45
200m: 2:17.69 1:10.68 400m: 4:39.23 1:10.77 600m: 7:01.28 1:11.30 800m: 9:22.98 1:10.25

3. SLYSKO Klara 00 Eisenstaedter SU 9:53.11 545

100m: 1:09.15 1:09.15 300m: 3:38.21 1:14.97 500m: 6:09.58 1:16.21 700m: 8:40.11 1:15.05
200m: 2:23.24 1:14.09 400m: 4:53.37 1:15.16 600m: 7:25.06 1:15.48 800m: 9:53.11 1:13.00

4. DUKIC Dina 00  Aquatic 9:54.38 541
100m: 1:07.97 1:07.97 300m: 3:36.26 1:14.69 500m: 6:06.98 1:15.65 700m: 8:40.22 1:16.62
200m: 2:21.57 1:13.60 400m: 4:51.33 1:15.07 600m: 7:23.60 1:16.62 800m: 9:54.38 1:14.16

5. SCHUSS Alena 93 Diana 9:58.20 531
100m: 1:08.96 1:08.96 300m: 3:39.56 1:15.52 500m: 6:11.74 1:16.09 700m: 8:43.46 1:16.08
200m: 2:24.04 1:15.08 400m: 4:55.65 1:16.09 600m: 7:27.38 1:15.64 800m: 9:58.20 1:14.74

6. GASOWSKA Anna 00 Friesen 9:58.90 529
100m: 1:10.66 1:10.66  300m: 3:41.23 1:15.89  500m: 6:13.27 1:15.99  700m: 8:46.11 1:15.92
200m: 2:25.34 1:14.68  400m: 4:57.28 1:16.05  600m: 7:30.19 1:16.92  800m: 9:58.90 1:12.79

7. MEMIC Arijana 99 ASV 10:04.29 515
100m: 1:12.27 1:12.27 300m: 3:47.99 1:17.60 500m: 6:20.37 1:15.47 700m: 8:52.38 1:15.97
200m: 2:30.39 1:18.12 400m: 5:04.90 1:16.91 600m: 7:36.41 1:16.04 800m: 10:04.29 1:11.91

8. HANZL Sophie 99  SVSi 10:13.81 491
100m: 1:10.37 1:10.37 300m: 3:44.23 1:17.00 500m: 6:20.15 1:18.14 700m: 8:56.92 1:17.80
200m: 2:27.23 1:16.86 400m: 5:02.01 1:17.78 600m: 7:39.12 1:18.97 800m: 10:13.81 1:16.89

9. STROSCHNEIDER Tanja 90 Hakoah 10:17.49 483
100m: 1:13.46 1:13.46 300m: 3:48.31 1:17.91 500m: 6:24.74 1:18.07 700m: 9:00.55 1:18.05
200m: 2:30.40 1:16.94 400m: 5:06.67 1:18.36 600m: 7:42.50 1:17.76 800m: 10:17.49 1:16.94

10. RABER Katharina 9%  Donau 10:24.58 466
100m; 1:12.47 1:12.47 300m: 3:48.21 1:17.90 500m: 6:26.37 1:19.33  700m: 9:05.74 1:19.38
200m: 2:30.31 1:17.84 400m: 5:07.04 1:18.83  600m: 7:46.36 1:19.99  800m: 10:24.58 1:18.84

11. RIEPLER Corina Sofie 95 SU Wien 10:31.68 451
100m: 1:13.04 1:13.04 300m: 3:52.32 1:20.48 500m: 6:33.85 1:20.62 700m: 9:14.64 1:20.33
200m: 2:31.84 1:18.80 400m: 5:13.23 1:20.91 600m: 7:54.31 1:20.46 800m: 10:31.68 1:17.04

12. SALOMON Christina 99 SVSi 10:49.19 415
100m: 1:13.12 1:13.12 300m: 3:56.63 1:22.88 500m: 6:43.54 1:23.74 700m: 9:29.67 1:23.42
200m: 2:33.75 1:20.63 400m: 5:19.80 1:23.17 600m: 8:06.25 1:22.71 800m: 10:49.19 1:19.52

13. METZKER Anna 98  SU Wien 11:23.95 355

100m: 1:18.99 1:18.99 300m: 4:08.64 1:26.42 500m: 7:03.64 1:28.05 700m: 10:00.26 1:28.35
200m: 2:42.22 1:23.23 400m: 5:35.59 1:26.95 600m: 8:31.91 1:28.27 800m: 11:23.95 1:23.69

14. SCHOEPPL Sophie 98 Hakoah 11:27.19 350
100m: 1:15.84 1:15.84 300m: 4:07.16 1:26.70 500m: 7:04.05 1:28.30 700m: 10:02.26 1:29.20
200m: 2:40.46 1:24.62 400m: 5:35.75 1:28.59 600m: 8:33.06 1:29.01 800m: 11:27.19 1:24.93

15. SCHMUCK Stefanie 99 Eisenstaedter SU 11:4253 328
100m: 1:20.08 1:20.08 300m: 4:16.62 1:28.51 500m: 7:14.74 1:29.20 700m: 10:14.26 1:29.35
200m: 2:48.11 1:28.03 400m: 5:45.54 1:28.92 600m: 8:4491 1:30.17 800m: 11:42.53 1:28.27

16. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00  Aquatic 11:51.35 316
100m: 1:17.57 1:17.57  300m: 4:15.27 1:30.06  500m: 7:18.69 1:31.97  700m: 10:23.93 1:32.34
200m: 2:45.21 1:27.64  400m: 5:46.72 1:31.45  600m: 8:51.59 1:32.90  800m: 11:51.35 1:27.42

17. STOCKINGER Michaela 55  Hakoah 12:59.18 240
100m: 1:30.72 1:30.72 300m: 4:46.22 1:38.35 500m: 8:04.82 1:39.48 700m: 11:22.42 1:38.37
200m: 3:07.87 1:37.15 400m: 6:25.34 1:39.12 600m: 9:44.05 1:39.23 800m: 12:59.18 1:36.76
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Lagencup Runde 4

LSV vy WIEN

Wien, Floridsdorf, 17. - 18.10.2015 SCHWIMMEN
Event 28 Men, 800m Freestyle 2002 and older
17.10.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2012
Rank YB Time Pts
Schilerklasse 1
1. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVSi 9:26.79 478
100m: 1:07.78 1:07.78 300m: 3:32.51 1:12.39 500m: 5:56.72 1:11.88 700m: 8:19.67 1:11.02
200m: 2:20.12 1:12.34 400m: 4:44.84 1:12.33 600m: 7:08.65 1:11.93 800m: 9:26.79 1:07.12
2. FRITTHUM Benjamin 01  Theresianum 9:31.45 467
100m: 1:07.38 1:07.38 300m: 3:34.05 1:13.55 500m: 5:59.83 1:13.13 700m: 8:23.04 1:11.49
200m: 2:20.50 1:13.12 400m: 4:46.70 1:12.65 600m: 7:11.55 1:11.72 800m: 9:31.45 1:08.41
3. PFLEGER Emil 02 Mermaids 9:33.90 461
100m: 1:07.54 1:07.54 300m: 3:32.53 1:12.17 500m: 5:57.84 1:12.88 700m: 8:23.45 1:12.31
200m: 2:20.36 1:12.82 400m: 4:44.96 1:12.43 600m: 7:11.14 1:13.30 800m: 9:33.90 1:10.45
4. SPACZAY Balazs Adam 02 ASV 9:33.99 461
100m: 1:07.89 1:07.89 300m: 3:32.86 1:12.72 500m: 5:57.72 1:12.69 700m: 8:23.76 1:13.14
200m: 2:20.14 1:12.25 400m: 4:45.03 1:12.17 600m: 7:10.62 1:12.90 800m: 9:33.99 1:10.23
5. RIZEK Bernhard 01 Mermaids 9:37.02 453
100m: 1:07.76 1:07.76 300m: 3:37.15 1:15.15 500m: 6:03.59 1:11.68 700m: 8:28.44 1:12.56
200m: 2:22.00 1:14.24 400m: 4:51.91 1:14.76 600m: 7:15.88 1:12.29 800m: 9:37.02 1:08.58
6. RUHALTINGER Simon 01 ASV 9:54.02 415
100m: 1:10.00 1:10.00 300m: 3:40.19 1:15.71 500m: 6:10.44 1:14.83 700m: 8:41.00 1:15.27
200m: 2:24.48 1:14.48 400m: 4:55.61 1:15.42 600m: 7:25.73 1:15.29 800m: 9:54.02 1:13.02
7. BAJWA David 02  Aquatic 10:22.95 360
100m: 1:13.54 1:13.54 300m: 3:50.71 1:18.19 500m: 6:28.59 1:18.47 700m: 9:06.39 1:19.05
200m: 2:32.52 1:18.98 400m: 5:10.12 1:19.41 600m: 7:47.34 1:18.75 800m: 10:22.95 1:16.56
8. LOTTES Roman 02 SVSi 11:08.08 292
100m: 1:19.43 1:19.43 300m: 4:08.98 1:25.49 500m: 6:59.36 1:25.20 700m: 9:48.35 1:23.85
200m: 2:43.49 1:24.06 400m: 5:34.16 1:25.18 600m: 8:24.50 1:25.14 800m: 11:08.08 1:19.73
9. EL-HAMALAWI Adam 01 SVSi 11:14.33 284
100m: 1:16.01 1:16.01 300m: 4:09.02 1:27.14 500m: 7:01.39 1:25.85 700m: 9:52.44 1:24.92
200m: 2:41.88 1:25.87 400m: 5:35.54 1:26.52 600m: 8:27.52 1:26.13 800m: 11:14.33 1:21.89
10. HASSAN Jussuf 01 SVSi 11:26.12 269
100m: 1:17.32 1:17.32 300m: 4:09.62 1:26.27 500m: 7:03.95 1:27.30 700m: 10:00.87 1:29.13
200m: 2:43.35 1:26.03 400m: 5:36.65 1:27.03 600m: 8:31.74 1:27.79 800m: 11:26.12 1:25.25
11. LANGMAIER Jan 02 Friesen 11:28.72 266
100m: 1:21.41 1:21.41 300m: 4:15.79 1:27.27 500m: 7:11.59 1:27.15 700m: 10:04.69 1:25.95
200m: 2:48.52 1:27.11 400m: 5:44.44 1:28.65 600m: 8:38.74 1:27.15 800m: 11:28.72 1:24.03
Jugendklasse
1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99  Aquatic 8:38.75 624
100m: 59.41 59.41 300m: 3:13.71 1:06.97 500m: 5:26.17 1:06.35 700m: 7:37.00 1:05.22
200m: 2:06.74 1:07.33 400m: 4:19.82 1:06.11 600m: 6:31.78 1:05.61 800m: 8:38.75 1:01.75
2. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed 99  Aquatic 8:55.01 569
100m: 1:01.85 1:01.85 300m: 3:18.78 1:08.82 500m: 5:35.47 1:07.81 700m: 7:50.94 1:07.26
200m: 2:09.96 1:08.11 400m: 4:27.66 1:08.88 600m: 6:43.68 1:08.21 800m: 8:55.01 1:04.07
3. OPALKA Norbert 00 ASV 9:08.56 528
100m: 1:02.00 1:02.00 300m: 3:18.54 1:09.00 500m: 5:39.07 1:10.66 700m: 7:59.65 1:09.88
200m: 2:09.54 1:07.54 400m: 4:28.41 1:09.87 600m: 6:49.77 1:10.70 800m: 9:08.56 1:08.91
4. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 9:10.22 523
100m: 1:01.77 1:01.77 300m: 3:18.09 1:09.14 500m: 5:39.43 1:11.26 700m: 8:03.30 1:11.50
200m: 2:08.95 1:07.18 400m: 4:28.17 1:10.08 600m: 6:51.80 1:12.37 800m: 9:10.22 1:06.92
5. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV 9:11.84 518
100m: 1:04.31 1:04.31 300m: 3:21.71 1:08.85 500m: 5:41.78 1:10.40 700m: 8:03.36 1:10.69
200m: 2:12.86 1:08.55 400m: 4:31.38 1:09.67 600m: 6:52.67 1:10.89 800m: 9:11.84 1:08.48
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LSV vy WIEN

Wien, Floridsdorf, 17. - 18.10.2015 SCHWIMMEN

Event 28, Boys, 800m Freestyle, Jugendklasse

Rank YB Time Pts

6. SCHOCHER Gustav 99  Aquatic 9:18.13 501
100m: 1:04.59 1:04.59 300m: 3:25.29 1:11.10 500m: 5:48.82 1:11.99 700m: 8:09.74 1:09.84
200m: 2:14.19 1:09.60 400m: 4:36.83 1:11.54 600m: 6:59.90 1:11.08 800m: 9:18.13 1:08.39

7. NEDIC Mario 99  Aquatic 9:45.07 435
100m: 1:05.45 1:0545  300m: 3:30.04 1:12.67  500m: 557.89 1:15.09  700m: 8:29.12 1:15.45
200m: 2:17.37 1:11.92  400m: 4:42.80 1:12.76  600m: 7:13.67 1:15.78  800m: 9:45.07 1:15.95

8. WU Bing-Yu 00 Mermaids 9:59.04 405
100m: 1:08.17 1:08.17 300m: 3:39.44 1:16.07 500m: 6:10.17 1:15.60 700m: 8:44.62 1:17.71
200m: 2:23.37 1:15.20 400m: 4:54.57 1:15.13 600m: 7:26.91 1:16.74 800m: 9:59.04 1:14.42

9. SEREINIG Leon 99 Diana 10:06.70 390
100m: 1:08.37 1:08.37 300m: 3:41.41 1:16.87 500m: 6:17.93 1:18.31 700m: 8:52.10 1:16.37
200m: 2:24.54 1:16.17 400m: 4:59.62 1:18.21 600m: 7:35.73 1:17.80 800m: 10:06.70 1:14.60

Allgemeine Klasse

1. KEINRATH Stefan 95 Eisenstaedter SU 8:40.03 619
100m; 1:01.72 1:01.72 300m: 3:12.79 1:06.15  500m: 5:25.92 1:06.57  700m: 7:37.55 1:05.18
200m: 2:06.64 1:04.92 400m: 4:19.35 1:06.56  600m: 6:32.37 1:06.45  800m: 8:40.03 1:02.48

2. BAMER Franz Oskar 94  Diana 8:54.16 572
100m: 1:01.44 1:01.44 300m: 3:14.25 1:07.08 500m: 5:29.88 1:08.01 700m: 7:47.39 1:08.80
200m: 2:07.17 1:05.73 400m: 4:21.87 1:07.62 600m: 6:38.59 1:.08.71 800m: 8:54.16 1:06.77

3. WURZER Stefan 95 Diana 8:55.04 569

100m: 1:00.36 1:00.36 300m: 3:13.91 1:07.40 500m: 5:32.15 1:09.05 700m: 7:49.83 1:08.96
200m: 2:06.51 1:06.15 400m: 4:23.10 1:09.19 600m: 6:40.87 1:08.72 800m: 8:55.04 1:05.21

4. RONCEVIC Alexander 92  ASV 9:03.54 542
100m: 1:03.03 1:03.03  300m: 3:18.27 1:08.67  500m: 5:37.29 1:09.39  700m: 7:55.80 1:09.34
200m: 2:09.60 1:06.57  400m: 4:27.90 1:09.63  600m: 6:46.46 1:09.17  800m: 9:03.54 1:07.74

5. NOVOTNY Nick 95 SU Wien 9:12.10 518
100m: 1:04.00 1:04.00 300m: 3:23.56 1:10.14 500m: 5:45.43 1:11.17 700m: 8:05.30 1:09.48
200m: 2:13.42 1:09.42 400m: 4:34.26 1:10.70 600m: 6:55.82 1:10.39 800m: 9:12.10 1:06.80

6. RAMADAN Hazem 97  Friesen 9:25.69 481
100m: 1:06.01 1:06.01 300m: 3:32.20 1:12.48 500m: 5:57.28 1:12.61 700m: 8:20.59 1:11.02
200m: 2:19.72 1:13.71 400m: 4:44.67 1:12.47 600m: 7:09.57 1:12.29 800m: 9:25.69 1:05.10

7. HANZL David 98 SVSi 9:36.46 455
100m: 1:08.15 1:08.15 300m: 3:35.23 1:12.97 500m: 6:02.32 1:13.31 700m: 8:28.73 1:12.94
200m: 2:22.26 1:14.11 400m: 4:49.01 1:13.78 600m: 7:15.79 1:13.47 800m: 9:36.46 1:07.73

8. SENFT Raphael 98  Friesen 9:53.69 416
100m: 1:08.12 1:08.12  300m: 3:34.61 1:1453  500m: 6:07.08 1:16.65 700m: 8:39.66 1:16.16
200m: 2:20.08 1:11.96  400m: 4:50.43 1:15.82  600m: 7:23.50 1:16.42  800m: 9:53.69 1:14.03

9. STEINDL Manuel 96 Diana 10:00.98 401
100m: 1:08.67 1:08.67 300m: 3:39.38 1:16.08 500m: 6:13.16 1:16.53 700m: 8:47.33 1:16.71
200m: 2:23.30 1:14.63 400m: 4:56.63 1:17.25 600m: 7:30.62 1:17.46 800m: 10:00.98 1:13.65

10. OSTENDOREF Felix 96 Hakoah 10:19.11 367
100m: 1:14.59 1:14.59 300m: 3:52.35 1:18.88 500m: 6:29.61 1:17.88 700m: 9:05.04 1:17.32
200m: 2:33.47 1:18.88 400m: 5:11.73 1:19.38 600m: 7:47.72 1:18.11 800m: 10:19.11 1:14.07

11. OSTENDOREF Florian 96  Hakoah 10:40.87 331
100m: 1:16.41 1:16.41  300m: 4:00.04 1:21.92  500m: 6:41.68 1:20.48  700m: 9:22.93 1:20.36
200m: 2:38.12 1:21.71  400m: 5:21.20 1:21.16  600m: 8:02.57 1:20.89  800m: 10:40.87 1:17.94

12. OSTENDORF Clemens 94  Hakoah 10:46.66 322

100m: 1:17.18 1:17.18 300m: 4:.01.75 1:22.37 500m: 6:46.70 1:21.85 700m: 9:27.99 1:19.87
200m: 2:39.38 1:22.20 400m: 5:24.85 1:23.10 600m: 8:08.12 1:21.42 800m: 10:46.66 1:18.67

13. ZEDERBAUER Gerhard 78  SU Moedling 11:21.57 275

100m: 1:17.36 1:17.36 300m: 4:08.18 1:26.96 500m: 7:02.61 1:27.36 700m: 9:57.37 1:27.58
200m: 2:41.22 1:23.86 400m: 5:35.25 1:27.07 600m: 8:29.79 1:27.18 800m: 11:21.57 1:24.20
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Event 28, Men, 800m Freestyle, Allgemeine Klasse

Rank YB Time Pts

14. MAEHR Matthias 92 Diana 11:50.78 242
100m: 1:16.60 1:16.60 300m: 4:15.10 1:29.99 500m: 7:20.83 1:33.57 700m: 10:24.05 1:31.01
200m: 2:45.11 1:28.51 400m: 5:47.26 1:32.16 600m: 8:53.04 1:32.21 800m: 11:50.78 1:26.73

15. BEIG Robert 48  Hakoah 13:07.74 178
100m: 1:29.01 1:29.01  300m: 4:47.52 1:40.70  500m: 8:10.61 1:41.04  700m: 11:30.87 1:41.33
200m: 3:06.82 1:37.81  400m: 6:29.57 1:42.05  600m: 9:49.54 1:38.93  800m: 13:07.74 1:36.87

16. PEKAREK Hanns 44  Donau 13:40.97 157
100m: 1:31.15 1:31.15 300m: 4:58.50 1:45.54 500m: 8:29.68 1:45.69 700m: 12:00.67 1:45.22
200m: 3:12.96 1:41.81 400m: 6:43.99 1:45.49 600m: 10:15.45 1:45.77 800m: 13:40.97 1:40.30

Event 29 Women, 100m Medley 2002 and older
18.10.2015 - 9:00 Results
Points: FINA 2012
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Jugendklasse
1. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 Aquatic 1:07.05 638 31.48 35.57
2. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01  Aquatic 1:09.64 569 32.17 37.47
3. ZIEBART Victoria 01 ASV 1:11.54 525 33.95 37.59
4. LEU Emma 01 Diana 1:11.96 516 34.33 37.63
5. MAJKUT Elisabeth 02 Aquatic 1:12.65 502 34.11 38.54
6. LUTZ Sophie 02 ASV 1:14.24 470 34.91 39.33
7. KRAUSE lIsabella 01  Theresianum 1:14.36 468 32.85 41.51
8. ULM Victoria 02  Aquatic 1:15.12 454 35.36 39.76
9. VENZ Elisabeth 02 Mermaids 1:15.83 441 35.72 40.11
10. TESARIK Stefanie 02 SVSi 1:17.36 415 35.52 41.84
11. ARTNER Lara 01 SU Wien 1:18.00 405 36.48 41.52
12. AMON Clara 01 SVSi 1:19.89 377 37.23 42.66
13. EHRICH Lina Marit 01 AsV 1:19.98 376 36.03 43.95
14. ESSER Emilia 02 ASV 1:24.26 321 39.36 44.90
15. JANKOVA Katerina 02 Aquatic 1:25.55 307 41.12 44.43
